
BEER

BEER ON TAP

Singha 
Chang 
San miguel 
Leo

99
99
99
99

SPIRIT

Beefeater Gin
Bacardi white
Absolut Vodka
Olmeca Gold
Dewar's White Label

140
140
140
140
140

WINE

Chilano Carbernet Sauvignon
Chila no Sauvignon Blanc
Ca' Stele cuvee extra dry

180
180
180

MOCKTAIL
Strawberry Pina
Virgin Mojito

110
110

CLASSIC COCKTAIL 

Mojito
Whisky Sour
Margarita
Mai Tai
Cosmopolitan

200
200
200
200
200

99
199
199
219

199
319
319
329

Singha Draught
The Mesh 
Muay Thai IPA
Guinness

S L

All Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge 7% VAT

EVERYDAY 5 PM - 7 PM


